 Mightex       sales@mightex.com · 1-925-218-1885 · www.mightex.com or www.mightexsystems.com 48
 Microscope Tools
L
E
D
 C
o
n

signed for research microscopes.  These light sources are ready to be
mounted on existing lamp ports of various microscopes to replace tradi-
tional light sources such as incandescent lamps and arc lamps.  MLS-
series of microscopy light sources employs an aspherical collimating op-
tics to generate uniform illuminations with high intensity at the microscope
sample plane.
Part Number
Wavelength
(nm)
Maximum Driving
Current (mA)
Forward Voltage
(V)
Output Power
(mW)
MLS-0365-XXX 365 500 3.8 80
MLS-0385-XXX 385 500 3.8 100
MLS-0400-XXX 400 350 3.5 100
MLS-0455-XXX 455 1000 3.9 280
MLS-0470-XXX 470 1000 3.9 200
MLS-0505-XXX 505 1000 3.9 135
MLS-0530-XXX 530 1000 3.9 100
MLS-0590-XXX 590 1000 3.9 65
MLS-0617-XXX 617 1000 3.9 280
MLS-0625-XXX 625 1000 3.9 280
MLS-0657-XXX 657 350 2.4 100
MLS-0740-XXX 740 350 2.2 65
MLS-0850-XXX 850 1000 2.1 175
MLS-0940-XXX 940 700 1.5 100
MLS-5500-XXX cool white 5500K 1000 3.9 170
MLS-4000-XXX warm white 4000K 1000 3.9 180
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Compatible Microscopes: - Leica DMI,
     - Nikon Eclipse Microscopes,
     - Olympus IX & BX Microscopes,